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Monday 4 March

Research Day

Tuesday 5 March
Morning Research Morning

13.00-14.00 Module POLI9610*
Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Lecture)
Kuzi ZIGOMO

14.00 - 15.00 Module POLI9610*
Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Seminar)
Kuzi ZIGOMO

Wednesday 6 March
Research Day

Thursday 7 March

11.00-13.00 Module POLI9170*
Terrorism and Crimes of the State
Timothy AISTROPE

13.00-14.00 Module POLI8320*
Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Lecture)
Smytta YADAV

15.00-16.00 (Gr. 11) Module POLI8320*
& 16.00 — 17.00 (Gr. 12) Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Seminar)

Smytta YADAV

Friday 8 March

11.00-13.00 Module POLI8480*

(Group 12) Negotiation and Mediation
Kuzi ZIGOMO

14.00 - 16.00 Module POLI8480*

(Group 11) Negotiation and Mediation
Kuzi ZIGOMO

Sunday 10 March

Departure for the Study Trip
6.15-38.40 Bus “YMS Travel” from the Campus of the University of Kent to London Gatwick Airport
10.55 GMT —13.30 CET Flight Volotea V7 2701 from London Gatwick to Strasbourg

Monday 11 to Friday 15 March
Study Trip to the European Institutions in Strasbourg, Luxembourg and Brussels
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Saturday 16 March
16.56 CET — 17.57 GMT Eurostar from Bruxelles-Midi to London St Pancras Int’|
18.15-20.30 Bus “YMS Travel” from London St Pancras Int’l to the Campus of the University of Kent

Monday 18 March
Research Day

Tuesday 19 March

Morning Research Morning

13.00-14.00 Module POLI9610*
Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Lecture)
Kuzi ZIGOMO

14.00 - 15.00 Module POLI9610*
Politics and Conflict in Sub-Saharan Africa (Seminar)
Kuzi ZIGOMO

Wednesday 20 March

9.00-10.00 Professional Skills Workshops

Online Political Communication in the EU
Emil ANDERSEN, Head of the Communications and IT at DG Environment, European
Commission

Afternoon Research Afternoon

Thursday 21 March

11.00-13.00 Module POLI9170*
Terrorism and Crimes of the State
Timothy AISTROPE

13.00-14.00 Module POLI8320*
Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Lecture)
Smytta YADAV

15.00-16.00 (Gr. 11) Module POLI8320*
& 16.00 — 17.00 (Gr. 12) Conflict Resolution in World Politics (Seminar)

Smytta YADAV

Friday 22 March

11.00-13.00 Module POLI8480*

(Group 12) Negotiation and Mediation
Kuzi ZIGOMO

14.00 - 16.00 Module POLI8480*

(Group 11) Negotiation and Mediation
Kuzi ZIGOMO

* Participation according to the student’s choice of 2 modules



